
Date Day Activity

02-04-2025 Wednesday Fun with Numbers

12-04-2025 Saturday Baisakhi Celebration Solo Dance Competition

Earth Day Celebration

Nursery-: Fun with Colours - Rainbow Colour Day

LKG & UKG -:: English Poem Recitation Competition

30-04-2024  Wednesday Story Telling - Healthy Food vs Junk Food

Date Day Activity

07-05-2025 Wednesday Mother's Day Celebration (Show + Tell Competition)

Nursery-: Visit to School.

LKG & UKG -:: Spell Bee ( Fun With Words)

29-05-2025 Thursday Mango Fiesta( Be as  sweet  as a Mango) - Orange Colour Day

29-05-2025 Thursday Super Splash Carnival 

Date Day Activity

04-07-2025 Friday Visit to store

09-07-2025 Wednesday Punjabi Poem Recitation Competition

16-07-2025 Wednesday
Healthy Tiffin- Health and Hygience(Table Manner, Eating Etiquetts)

(Green Colour Day)

23-07-2025 Wednesday Brain Storm (Fun with Numbers)

30-07-2025 Wednesday No Bag Day ( Pyjama Party)

Day Day Activity

Nursery & LKG-: Rakhi Decoration Competition 

UKG-: Rakhi Making Competition 

13-08-2025 Tuesday Janmashtami Celebration :- Interclass Dance Competition

14-08-2025 Wednesday Independence Day Flag Making Colouring Competition  

20-08-2025 Wednesday Visit to Park

Nursery-: Letter Recognition Competition

LKG & UKG-: English Reading Competition

August-2025

08-08-2025 Friday

27-08-2025 Wednesday

September 2025 (TERM-I EXAMINATION)

July 2025

Annual Activity Calendar 2025-26
CLASS: Pre-Nursery, Nursery, LKG, UKG 

April 2025

May 2025

June 2025 (SUMMER HOLIDAYS)

Tuesday

Wednesday

22-04-2025

14-05-2025



Date Day Activity

03-10-2025 Friday Visit to Temple

Nursery-: Hindi Recitation Competition

LKG  & UKG -: Story Telling - Good Touch & Bad Touch

Blue Colour Day

Nursery-: Fun with Alphabets,     LKG-: Fun with Sounds

UKG-: Fun with Sentences

Nursery & L.K.G-: Candle Decoration Competition  

UKG-: Diya Decoration Competition 

30-10-2025 Thursday VisIt to Gurudwara 

Day Date Activity

03-11-2025 Monday Punjab Day Quiz

07-11-2025 Friday Good Habits :- Demonstration of all Good habits with, the help of props

Pink Colour Day

Nursery-: Fun with Patterns 

LKG &UKG-: Punjabi Reading Competition 

Nursery-: A Day in the life of your Favourite Character

LKG & UKG-: Banao Kahani-Hindi Story Making Competition 

28-11-2025 Friday Art Mela-Painting Competition

Date Day Activity

03-12-2025 Wednesday Community Helpers- Fancy Dress Competition

24-12-2025 Wednesday Chirstmas Celebration (Red Colour Day)

Date Day Activity

01-01-2026 Thursday New Year Celebration- Welcome Back to School 

Nursery-:Fun with Alphabets     LKG: Fun with Sounds 

UKG-: Fun with Sentences 

12-01-2026 Monday Spellathon - Word Puzzle Competition 

19-01-2026 Monday Basant Panchami Celebration - Yellow Colour Day

22-01-2026 Thursday Republic Day Celebration 

Day Date Activity

04-02-2026 Wednesday Animal Kingdom (Movie Mania) - Mask Making Competition

11-02-2026 Wednesday Sensory Nature Box-Touch, Feel & Tell

18-02-2026 Wednesday Medical Fitness Camp

March 2026 (TERM-II EXAMINATION)

January 2026

December 2025

19-11-2025 Wednesday

07-01-2026 Wednesday

Feburary 2026

14-10-2025 Wednesday

17-10-2025 Friday

Wednesday12-11-2025

October 2025

November 2025

08-10-2025 Wednesday



Date Day Activity

02-04-2025 Wednesday Spellathon - Fun with Words

12-04-2025 Saturday Baisakhi Celebration-SoloDance Competition

22-04-2025 Tuesday Earth Day Poem Recitation Competition

30-04-2024  Wednesday Story Telling-Healthy Food vs Junk Food

Date Day Activity

07-05-2025 Wednesday Mother's Day Celebration-Hindi Poem Recitation Competition

14-05-2025 Wednesday English Spell Bee- Fun with Words

21-05-2025 Wednesday Maths Quiz

29-05-2025 Thurday Super Splash Carnival 

Date Day Activity

04-07-2025 Friday Visit to Store

09-07-2025 Wednesday Reading Competition

16-07-2025 Wednesday Punjabi Shabad Banao Competition

23-07-2025 Wednesday Brain Smart Memory Game 

30-07-2025 Wednesday G.K Quiz 

Day Date Activity

08-08-2025 Friday Rakhi Making Competition

13-08-2025 Tuesday Janamashtami Celebration-Inter Class Dance Competition

14-08-2025 Wednesday Independence Day- Flag Making Competition using Rice and Cereals 

20-08-2025 Wednesday Visit to Park

21-08-2025 Wednesday Punjabi Spellathon Word Puzzle

Annual Activity Calendar 2025-26

CLASS:  1st to 2nd 

April 2025

May 2025

June 2025 (SUMMER HOLIDAYS)

July 2025

August 2025



Date Day Activity

03-10-2025 Friday Visit to Temple

08-10-2025 Wednesday Show and Tell Competition(Topic-:Community Helpers)

14-10-2025 Wednesday Punjabi Poem Recitation Competition

17-10-2025 Friday Diya Decoration Competition

30-10-2025 Thursday Visit to Gurudwara 

Day Date Activity

03-11-2025 Monday Punjab Day Quiz

07-11-2025 Friday Movie Mania

12-11-2025 Wednesday Paper Folding- Origami Competition

19-11-2025 Wednesday Shape Quiz

28-11-2025 Friday Art Mela- Painting Competition

Date Day Activity

03-12-2025 Wednesday Community Helpers-Show and Tell Competition 

24-12-2025 Wednesday Chirstmas Celebration

Date Day Activity

01-01-2026 Thursday New Year Celebration- Welcome Back to School 

07-01-2026 Wednesday Poem Recitation Competition 

12-01-2026 Monday Calligraphy Competition (Punjabi)

19-01-2026 Monday Basant Panchami Celebration-Kite Decoration Competition

22-01-2026 Thursday Hindi Spell Bee-Fun with Words

          Day             Date                                    Activity

04-02-2026 Wednesday Animal Kingdom (Movie Mania)

04-02-2026 Wednesday Spellathon - Word Memory Competition

04-02-2026 Wednesday Medical Fitness Camp

January 2026

Feburary 2026

March 2026 (TERM-II EXAMINATION)

September 2025 (TERM-I EXAMINATION)

October 2025

November 2025

December 2025



Date Day Activity

3rd-: Punjabi Reading Competition

4th-:Hindi Reading Competition

5th-: English Reading Competition

17-04-2025 Thursday Story Telling Competition 

3rd-: Earth Day Celebration- Best out of Waste

4th & 5th-: Poster Making Competition

Date Day Activity

08-05-2025 Thursday 3rd to 5th -: Mother's Day Celebration Card Making Competition 

3rd-: Punjabi Calligraphy Competition

4th & 5th -: English Calligraphy Competition

27-05-2025 Thuesday 3rd-:Spelling Bee Competition 

4th & 5th -: Creative English writing competition

Date Day Activity

10-07-2025 Thursday Interclass Math Quiz Competition

12-07-2025 Saturday Ignite Expo-School Exhibition 

31-07-2025 Thursday 3rd-: Punjabi Spelling Bee Competition      

4th & 5th -: Punjabi Creative Writing Competition 

Day Date Activity

3rd-: Rakhi Making Competition 

4th & 5th -:Thali Decoration Competition 

3rd-: Janamashtami Celebration, Hindi Poem Recitation Competition

4th & 5th-: Flag Making Competition using Cereals 

3rd-: Hindi Picture Composition Competition 

4th & 5th-:Punjabi Picture Composition competition 

September 2025 (TERM-I EXAMINATION)

Thursday

15-05-2025

August 2025

July 2025

28-08-2025 Thursday

07-08-2025 Thursday

14-08-2025

Annual Activity Calendar 2025-26

April 2025

CLASS:  3rd, 4th, 5th

May 2025

June 2025 (SUMMER HOLIDAYS)

13-04-2025 Thursday

22-04-2025 Tuesday

Thursday



Date Day Activity

3rd -:Poster Making Competition 

4th & 5th -: Interclass Poem Recitation Competition 

Best out of Waste Competition 

3rd-: Diya and Candle  Decoration 

4th & 5th-: Wall Hanging 

Day Date Activity

01-11-2025 Saturday Punjab Day  --->Quiz Competition 

13-11-2025 Thursday Translation Competition Hindi to English

25-11-2025 Thursday Interclass G.K Quiz

Date Day Activity

3rd-: Hindi Creative Writing 

4th & 5th -: Hindi Spell Bee Competition 

18-12-2025 Thursday Interclass science Quiz

23-12-2025 Tuesday 3rd & 4th-: Card Making Competition  

Date Day Activity

15-01-2026 Thursday Memory Quiz

23-01-2026 Friday Poster Making Competition on Basant Panchami & Kite flying competition

23-01-2025 Friday English Picture Composition Competition 

Day Date Activity

06-02-2026 Thursday  3rd to 5th -: Math Quiz

13-02-2026 Thursday

Speech Competition 

3rd-: Unity in Diversity 

4th-:Clean India Green India

5th-: Indian Constitution 

January 2026

Feburary 2026

                                                                            March 2026 (TERM-II EXAMINATION)

October 2025

18-10-2025 Saturday

Wednesday01-10-2025

November 2025

December 2025

Thursday04-12-2025



Date Day Activity

08-04-2025 Tuesday Hindi Story Telling Competition with Finger Puppet

15-04-2025 Tuesday Punjabi Calligraphy Competition 

22-04-2025 Tuesday English Spell Bee Competition 

Date Day Activity

06-05-2025 Tuesday Maths Puzzle Challenge Competition

13-05-2025  Tuesday English Poem Recitation Competition (Topics-: power of nature, 

Youth & Innocence, Overcoming fear)

27-05-2025 Tuesday Science Quiz 

Date Day Activity

08-07-2025 Tuesday Hindi to English Translation Competition

12-07-2025 Saturday Ignite Expo-School Exhibition

22-07-2025 Tuesday S.S.T Debate Competition (Civics & Current Affairs)

29-07-2025 Tuesday Spellthon Competition(English)

Day Date Activity

05-08-2025 Tuesday Card Making Competition (Rakhi)

14-08-2025 Thurday Creative Writing Competition:- Theme-Janamashtami & Independence Day

19-08-2025 Tuesday Computer Quiz

Annual Activity Calendar 2025-26

CLASS:  6th, 7th, 8th 

April 2025

May 2025

June 2025 (SUMMER HOLIDAYS)

July 2025

August 2025

September 2025 (TERM-I EXAMINATION)



Date Day Activity

14-10-2025 Tuesday Mandala Art Competition

17-10-2025 Friday Toran Making Competition 

28-10-2025 Tuesday

Punjab Day Celebration

* Poster Making Competition

* Dastar Tying Competition

* Tug of War

* Punjabi Poem Recitation

Day Date Activity

04-11-2025 Tuesday Reasoning Quiz Competition 

11-11-2025 Tuesday Creative Writing Competition

18-11-2025 Tuesday S.S.T Quiz 

Date Day Activity

09-12-2025 Tuesday Punjabi Essay Writing Competition(Based on Saheedi Diwas) 

 Poster Making Competition 

Topic: Climate change & Sustainability

Innovation in Science Technology 

Biology & Conservation 

23-12-2025 Tuesday DIY Christmas Craft Competiton 

24-12-2025 Wednesday Community Service

Date Day Activity

13-01-2026 Tuesday Lohri Celebration

20-01-2026 Tuesday Hindi Debate Competition 

27-01-2026 Tuesday English Picture Composition Competition 

Day Date Activity

03-02-2026 Tuesday G.K Quiz

10-02-2025 Tuesday English Calligraphy Competition 

17-02-2025 Tuesday Hindi Advertisement Competition 

16-12-2025 Tuesday

Feburary 2026

March 2026 (TERM-II EXAMINATION)

                                                

November 2025

December 2025

January 2026



Date Day Activity

04-04-2025 Friday English Story Telling Competition

09-04-2025 Wednesday Campaning for Cabinet Election

11-04-2025 Friday Hindi Advertisement Competition

15-04-2025 Tuesday Cabinet Elections

22-04-2025 Tuesday Interclass Speech Competition on Save Earth and Save Life

25-04-2025 Friday
Investiture Ceremoney (School Council)

Interclass Speech Competition on Save Earth and Save Life

Date Day Activity

02-05-2025 Friday Essay Writing Competition

16-05-2025 Friday Robotics and AI Debate Competition

23-05-2025 Friday Interclass Science Quiz

30-05-2025 Friday English Creative Writing Competition

Date Day Activity

11-07-2025 Friday Hindi Spell Bee Competition

12-07-2025 Saturday Ignite Expo-School Exhibition

17-07-2025 Friday Punjabi Creative Writing Competition

Day Date Activity

01-08-2025 Friday S.S.T Quiz 

07-08-2025 Friday Interclass Math Quiz

22-08-2025 Friday Translation Competition (Hindi to English)

August 2025

July 2025

Annual Activity Calendar 2025-26
CLASS:  9th, 10th, 11th & 12th

April 2025

May 2025

June 2025 (SUMMER HOLIDAYS)


